


AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02

BODY COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

BODY TRIM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

BRAKES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

COOLING/HEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

DOOR COMPONENTS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

ELECTRICAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

ENGINE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FLUIDS/OILS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

FUEL SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

GLASS/MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

LIGHTING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

SEATING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

STEERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

SUSPENSION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

WHEELS/TIRES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

ACCESSORIES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

INDEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

TABLE OF CONTENTS



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 3

BODY COMPONENTS

3848883C3

SPLASH PANEL
(LOWER LEFT SIDE)

3853117C93

SPLASH PANEL
(LOWER INNER RIGHT SIDE)

3622627C1

AIR INTAKE GRILLE
(LEFT SIDE)

3622628C1

AIR INTAKE GRILLE
(RIGHT SIDE)

2029328C5

MUD FLAP - REAR AXLE
(LEFT SIDE)

2505594C1

SOLENOID BRACKET W/COVER
(4-PACK)

1670115C1

SINGLE AIR HORN

3688476C91

RECTANGULAR CHROME
AIR HORN

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

4147913C92 HOOD ASSEMBLY HDD113

Also AvailableAlso Available

BODY TRIM

2588761C91

CAB SHOCK ABSORBER

2588760C1

CAB AIR SPRING

3704770C2

FRONT BUMPER

4141984C1

CAB EXHAUSTER VENT

2586495C1

CAB AIR SPRING



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 04

BODY TRIM
505498C1

RUBBER HORN STRAP

3511058C2

PLASTIC DOOR RETAINER

2505201C1

DOOR PANEL PULL CUP
CONTAINER

6113408C2

THREADED NUT INSERT
(RUBBER 6MM)

PHL17153

AIR HOSE HOLDER

4153294C2

HOOD SAFETY LOCK

3613782C1

CIGAR LIGHTER
MOUNTING RING

3752843C2

STEP BRACKET SUPPORT
(FRONT)

3752844C2

BATTERY BOX STEP SUPPORT



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 5

BODY TRIM
                          
                    
                    
                    
                    
                    
                     
                    

                    
                   
                      

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

100109-00 QUARTER FENDER EXTENSION - TOP FLAP

3531907C2                   HOOD CATCH COTTER PIN

3571824C8                   QUARTER FENDER  EXTENSION - LEFT SIDE

3588682C1                   HOOD HINGE FLANGED BOLT M10X1.25 X 

3606690C3                   STEP SUPPORT - LEFT

3606691C2                   STEP SUPPORT - RIGHT

3606840C2                   FRAME MOUNTED STEP BRIGHT 352MM

3613780C2                   CIGAR LIGHTER HOUSING

3753063C3                   SIDE PLATE SUPPORT

3765042C3                   CUP HOLDER PANEL ASSEMBLY

3851354C1                   QUARTER FENDER - LEFT SIDE

3851355C1                   FENDER EXTENSION - RIGHT SIDE

3851372C3                   FRONT FENDER TRIM - REAR SECTION

3851373C3                   QUARTER FENDER EXTENSION - REAR

3853988C1                   BUMPER BRACKET - FRONT

3867991C1                   HOOD SUPPORT BRACKET - LEFT

3867992C1                   HOOD SUPPORT BRACKET - RIGHT

3883039C1 HOOD ABSORBER

3887225C1                   HOOD INSULATOR MOUNTING  D-STYLE

3999393C4                   BOX  BATTERY COVER - PLASTIC

4070949C1                   HVAC INTAKE FILTER COVER

4111932C3                   OIL FILLER MOUNTING MTG BRACKET 

Also AvailableAlso Available



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 06

BRAKES

2210R7637

BRAKE CAMSHAFT SLACK
ADJUSTER (LEFT SIDE)

2210S7637

AIR BRAKE CAMSHAFT

2210L7474

BRAKE CAMSHAFT
(LEFT SIDE)

3553370C92

AIR BRAKE
SECONDARY TANK

3553374C92

AIR TANK

BWK022105

AIR DRYER PURGE KIT

3661528C91

AIR TANK DRAIN VALVE
(W/30” CABLE)

ZAJ3232951

REAR BRAKE CHAMBER

BXK070796

DISK BRAKE PAD SET
(FRONT & REAR)

XK2124707QP

REAR BRAKE SHOES

2516116C91

FRONT BRAKE ROTOR

K070796

AIR DISK BRAKE PAD SET
(FRONT & REAR)

275491N

AIR BRAKE COMPRESSOR
GOVERNOR

1694322C91

BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTER
(L/CLEVIS - LEFT SIDE)

1694323C91

BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTER
(L/CLEVIS - RIGHT SIDE)

2210K7473

BRAKE CAMSHAFT
(RIGHT SIDE)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 7

BRAKES
2500478C91

CARTRIDGE REPAIR BOLT

BX065624

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE

109493X

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE
(REMAN)

3571901C1

CALIPER AIR HOSE

BXK073199

ADJUSTING STAND-OFF
BRACKET KIT

6131502C1

SECONDARY AIR TANK
90 DEG ELBOW

6131507C1

AIR TANK
CHECK VALVE

BX109493PG

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGE

3507065C1

PUSH TO CONNECT
CONNECTOR

6131853C91

AIR BRAKE HOSE
(12 FT EMERGENCY LINE)

6131854C91

AIR BRAKE HOSE
(12 FT SERVICE LINE)

3570659C1

AIR BRAKE HOSE
(FRONT)

PHL17153

AIR HOSE HOLDER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 08

2514715C1

A/C COMPRESSOR
CLUTCH PULLEY

1842130C1

THERMOSTAT W/O-RING
GASKET

3578833C3

RADIATOR CAP

COOLING/HEATING

DOOR COMPONENTS
4074376C95

POWER ACCESS DOOR LATCH
(LEFT SIDE)

2586424C1

WINDOW VENT HINGE PIN
(LEFT SIDE)

4056798C94

DOOR LATCH CABLE
(INSIDE HANDLE TO LATCH)

2516108C91

RADIATOR

4081918C1

RADIATOR OUTLET HOSE

3543882C1

A/C SEAL

4081928C1

RADIATOR HOSE (LOWER)

3007765C4

A/C COOLANT HOSE

2586426C1

WINDOW VENT HINGE PIN
(LEFT SIDE)

3808548C4

A/C COMPRESSOR
ASSEMBLY



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 9

DRIVETRAIN/TRANSMISSION

ELECTRICAL

1833095C93

FRONT CRANKSHAFT SEAL

2505204C1

MIRROR CONTROL DOOR 
SWITCH

3563075C1

AIR SUSPENSION
DUMP SWITCH

4061965C4

WINDOW CONTROL
MASTER SWITCH

4057712C4

TURN/WIPER/WASHER
SWITCH

4057710C3

CLUSTER HOUSING
SWITCH

4102445C1

PARKED REGENERATION
SWITCH

4102460C1

TRANSMISSION MODE 
SWITCH

3563063C1

CARGO LIGHT SWITCH

4102456C1

5TH WHEEL
SLIDE SWITCH

4102405C1

WORKLIGHT SWITCH

4102421C1

POWER DIVIDE CONTROL
LOCK SWITCH

4102406C1

LAMP CHECK SWITCH



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 010

ELECTRICAL

1850351C1

EXHAUST BACK PRESSURE
ELECTOR SENSOR TRANSDUCER

2017508C1

90 DEG ELBOW
1/8 NPT X 1/4

2017481C1

PUSH TO CONNECT
STRAIGHT CONNECTOR

1845536C91

INJECTION CONTROL
PRESSURE SENSOR

783966C93

DASH COMFORT FAN

2506712C91

AIR COMP DUMP CONTROL 
SOLENOID KIT

2516065C3

RADAR TRANSMITTER SENSOR

4065331C5

HEATER & A/C CONTROL

1846481C92

INTAKE MANIFOLD
PRESSURE SENSOR

8200606

STARTER 39MT

84790

HEADLAMP SOCKET
PIGTAIL

1828345C91

CRANKSHAFT POSITION
SENSOR

1839415C91

OIL PRESSURE SENSOR

1835985C92

CRANKSHAFT/CAMSHAFT
POSITION SENSOR

4102425C1

SUSPENSION DUMP SWITCH

4061195C95

CRUISE CONTROL SWITCH



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 11

ELECTRICAL

1680503C2

BATTERY POST COVER

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1845988C1                   TURBO OUTLET TEMPERATURE SENSOR

2008811C1                   REVERSE HORN

2505670C92                  BRAKE LIGHT AIR PRESSURE SWITCH

2518086C1                   DEF  FILTER SOCK IN TANK SENSOR

2589897C92                  HEADLIGHT/TURN SIGNAL HARNESS - RIGHT SIDE

3766054C1                   WORKLIGHT SWITCH

3836515C91           SPEED TRANSMITTER - STRAIGHT

3915232C91                  ELECTRIC HORN

4057699C4                   ELECTRIC CONTROL

4057706C3                   HAZARD SWITCH

4068419C3                   RADIO

4080941C1                   INSTRUMENT PANEL LIGHT CONTROL MODULE

4102416C1                   TRACTION OFF ROAD SWITCH

4102445C1                   PARKED REGENERATION SWITCH

4102460C1                   TRANSMISSION MODE SWITCH

5461551                     PARTICULATE SWITCH

Also AvailableAlso Available

7096998C1                   MAP/INTAKE TEMPERATURE SENSOR

92923                       BACK-UP ALARM

R4N2KR1290                  POSITIVE BATTERY CABLE

NW787100                    HEADLIGHT 3-WAY PIGTAIL CONNECTOR

1814320C1

OIL TEMPERATURE/COOLANT
SENSOR

2514722C2

MOTOR ACTUATOR
(LEFT SIDE MIRROR - UPPER) 

3770889C1

AIR HORN COVER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 012

ENGINE
3013736C1

ACCESSORY BELT
TENSIONER

1841930C1

FAN DRIVE OR IDLER A/C
PULLEY

1841760C1

BELT TENSIONER

1830033C2

DRIVE BELT TENSIONER
ASSEMBLY

1842231C2

CRANKCASE BREATHER

1842457C1

V-RIBBED BELT
82.52

3999820

CRANKCASE BREATHER GASKET

3861887C1

FAN BELT 6 X 4 W/IDLER

2597513C91

VGT ACTUATOR

3978284

AIR MANIFOLD

1842664C92

WATER PUMP

3003427C93

FAN DRIVE TENSIONER

1846510C1

OIL FILTER SPINNER STUD

2880215

AFM DEVICE GASKET

1876006C1

SERPENTINE BELT

1875814C2

ENGINE HEATER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 13

ENGINE
1812559C1

DIPSTICK TUBE SEAL

1841348C1

WATER PUMP SEAL

3005801C1

OIL DRAIN PLUG

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2517623C94 TURBOCHARGER KIT

2591915C1 I-8 CONTROL VALVE

4079722C91 OIL FILLER HOSE W/CLAMPS

4090800C93 A/C ASSEMBLY CONDENSER TO EVAP HOSE

4079423C93 FLUID SUPPLY W/SHUTOFF PIPE

Also AvailableAlso Available

1818402C2

TURBO MOUNTING
KIT O-RING

5311734

VALVE COVER

3003425C2

OIL PAN GASKET

1842695C93

OIL COOLER
BYPASS TUBE

4394386                     DOSER DEF HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW

5312372                     DOSER DEF RECTANGULAR RING SEAL

AC3SP9                      LUBE PUMP RESERVOIR

63042RSJ                    ALTERNATOR BEARING - FRONT 20 X 52 X 15MM

3018366C2

VALVE COVER GASKET
(UPPER)

1842380C95

VALVE COVER GASKET

1842417C91

ENGINE OIL COOLER
MODULE ASSEMBLY



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 014

EXHAUST/EMISSIONS SYSTEM
1858647C1

EGR COOLER SUPPLY TUBE

BW109494

CHECK VALVE REPAIR KIT

2505478C1

EXHAUST HANGING
ISOLATOR BUSHING

1871733C95

EGR COOLER

5461551

PARTICULATE SENSOR

7099783C1

NOX SENSOR

3846392C1

EXHAUST PIPE GASKET

4078098C1

DEF FLUID-RETURN HOSE

4101591C3

EXHAUST PIPE (FRONT)
BETWEEN TURBO & STACK

4081942C1

DEF FLUID SUPPLY HOSE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 15

FILTERS
LAF6663

AIR FILTER

2517298C1

AIR FILTER

7097192C93

FUEL FILTER - NO PRIME PUMP
W/ PRIMER PIPE

1842825C91

SECONDARY OIL FILTER
W/O-RING

2517615C91

FUEL FILTER

1842638C92

FUEL FILTER KIT

L9765FXL

FUEL FILTER

1842639C91

OIL FILTER

3007498C94

OIL FILTER

6040856C1

CABIN AIR FILTER

UF101

DEF FILTER

2503221C1

POWER STEERING
FILTER

2506656C2

A/C FILTER



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 016

FLUIDS/OILS

FUEL SYSTEM

9404206021

ANTIFREEZE, RED

FATF27101G

TRANSMISSION FLUID

1878571C94

PRESSURE REGULATOR
INJECTOR

2517617C91

FUEL PUMP
PRIMER KIT

2505038C1

FUEL HEATER FOR FUEL
WATER SEPARATOR

1842642C91

FUEL WATER DRAIN VALVE

1812348C1

FUEL LINE SEAL TUBE SLEEVE

1841629C92

FUEL PRESSURE
REGULATOR

1878937C91

FUEL LINE SEAL KIT

3008385C1

FUEL PRE-FILTER
SUPPLY HOSE



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 17

FUEL SYSTEM

GLASS/MIRRORS
2507272C1

FRONT FENDER MIRROR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

4028875C1                   FUEL TANK STRAP LINING

3890152C1                   FUEL TANK STEP

7098455C1                   FUEL DRAIN HOSE

3559312C1                   FUEL TANK CAP

7099783C1                   NOX SENSOR

Also AvailableAlso Available

2505818C2

FLAT GLASS MIRROR
(LEFT SIDE)

3766428C96

REARVIEW MIRROR
(RIGHT SIDE)

3554620C3

REARVIEW MIRROR

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2514728C1                   CONVEX MIRROR ASSEMBLY - LEFT W/TURN 

3509899C7                   WINDSHIELD

3554252C6                   WINDSHIELD

3606459C2                   FENDER MIRROR MOUNT - RIGHT

3766427C96                  MIRROR ASSEMBLY - LEFT SIDE

3766427C98                  DRIVER’S DOOR MIRROR

4188589C91                  COMPLETE MIRROR ASSEMBLY - RIGHT SIDE

Also AvailableAlso Available

3561622C99

REARVIEW MIRROR
POWER-HEATED-LIGHT

6118020C1

FUEL TANK STRAP



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 018

LIGHTING
3779264C91

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(RIGHT SIDE)

3779263C91

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
(LEFT SIDE)

2589889C1

HEADLAMP BEZEL
(LEFT SIDE)

2518064C1

HEADLAMP ASSEMBLY
W/REFLECTIVE GLASS MINUS BULB

FLTH1155W

HEADLIGHT BULB
(LOW-BEAM)

FLT9005

HEADLIGHT BULB
(HIGH-BEAM)

4069822C2

OVERHEAD DOME LIGHT

TL40204

BACK-UP LIGHT

9003

BULB, 12V 55W

3682350C1

LED FLOOD LIGHT
(PEDESTAL MOUNTING)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 19

SEATING
3711333C1

SEATBELT RETRACTOR
(BUCKLE NOT INCLUDED)

NSSK1277

DRIVER SEAT AIR BAG

3558485C93

DRIVER SEAT
(DURASTAR 4400)

4129700C91

SEATBELT BUCKLE

2519923C1

SEAT CUSHION
(BOTTOM)

2519937C1

SEAT CUSHION COVER
(BOTTOM)

STEERING
3579861C93

DRAG LINK

2601295C1

POWER STEERING
PUMP SEAL

2519180C1

DRIVER SEAT ARM REST

4393600C91

DRAG LINK

2519141C1

DRIVER SEAT CUSHION COVER
(BOTTOM)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 02 0

SUSPENSION
3533357C1

FRONT SHOCK
(LEFT & RIGHT SIDE)

3725165C1

REAR SHOCK
(LEFT & RIGHT SIDE)

H58425001

REAR SPRING BRACKET

1699927C1

REAR AXLE SHAFT STUD

2507385C1

SUSPENSION LEVELING VALVE

WHEELS/TIRES
1663196C1

FRONT SPINDLE WASHER

1660600C2

FRONT BRAKE DRUM
16.5 X 5.0

3566966C1

AXLE SHAFT FLANGE GASKET

3570106C1

HEX HEAD FLANGE SPRING
BOLT (TENSILOCK)

1R12689

AXLE AIR BAG
(REAR - RIGHT)

BX801552

WHEEL SPEED
TRANSMITTER SENSOR



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 21

M-1169X

D-SHAPED 
DOCK BUMPER

6113408C2

THREADED RUBBER
NUT INSERT

WIPER/WASHER SYSTEM

ACCESSORIES

30-22

WINDSHIELD WIPER BLADE
(22”)

3535049C2

WINDSHIELD WIPER ARM
(DRIVER SIDE)

3978567C93

WINDSHIELD WASHER TANK

7503804C1

WINDSHIELD WIPER BLADE
(22”)

3713143C93

WINDSHIELD WASHER
RESERVOIR

416743C2

HEX LOCK FLANGE NUT
3/4-16UNF

1669965C1

HEX HEAD BOLT

2880213

V-BAND CLAMP
(6.5” DIAMETER)

4050878C1

WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMP
(2.55-3.15)



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 022

INDEX
A
A/C COMPRESSOR CLUTCH PULLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

A/C COMPRESSOR ASSEMBLY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

A/C SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

ACCESSORY BELT TENSIONER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

ADJUSTING STAND-OFF BRACKET KIT . . . . . . . . . . . .7

AFM DEVICE GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

AIR COMP DUMP CONTROL SOLENOID KIT . . . . . . 10

AIR BRAKE CAMSHAFT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

AIR BRAKE COMPRESSOR GOVENOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

AIR BRAKE SECONDARY TANK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

AIR DRYER CARTRIDGES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

AIR DRYER PURGE KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

AIR FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

AIR DISK BRAKE PAD SET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

AIR HOSE HOLDER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

AIR INTAKE GRILLES . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

AIR MANIFOLD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

AIR SUSPENSION DUMP SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

AIR TANK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

AIR TANK DRAIN VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

AIR TANK CHECK VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

ANTIFREEZE, RED . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

AXLE SHAFT FLANGE GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

B
BACK-UP LIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

BATTERY POST COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

BRAKE CAMSHAFTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

BRAKE DRUM . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

BUMPER - FRONT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

BULB - 12V 55W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

C
CAB AIR SPRINGS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

CAB EXHAUSTER VENT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

CAB SHOCK ABSORBER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

CABIN AIR FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

CALIPER AIR HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

CARTRIDGE REPAIR BOLT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

CARGO LIGHT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

CHECK VALVE REPAIR KIT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

CLUSTER HOUSING SWITCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

CRANKSHAFT POSITION SWITCH. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

CRANKSHAFT/CAMSHAFT POSITION SENSOR . . 10

CRANKCASE BREATHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

CRANKCASE BREATHER GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

D
DEF FLUID RETURN HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

DEF FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

D-SHAPED DOCK BUMPER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

DASH COMFORT FAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

DIPSTICK TUBE SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

DISK BRAKE PAD SET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

DOOR LATCH CABLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

DOOR PANEL PULL CUP CONTAINER. . . . . . . . . . . . .4

DRIVER SEAT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

DRIVER SEAT AIR BAG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

DRIVE BELT TENSIONERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

DRAG LINKS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

E
EGR COOLER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

EGR COOLER SUPPLY TUBE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

ELBOW 90 DEG . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

ENGINE HEATER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

EXHAUST PIPE & GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

EXHAUST BACK PRESSURE SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

EXHAUST HANGING ISOLATOR BUSHING . . . . . . .14

F
FAN BELT W/IDLER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

FAN DRIVE OR IDLER A/C PULLEY . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

FLAT GLASS MIRROR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

FUEL FILTERS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FUEL HEATER FOR WATER SEPARATOR . . . . . . . . .16

FUEL LINE SEAL KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

FUEL LINE SEAL TUBE SLEEVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

FUEL PUMP PRIMER KIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

FUEL WATER DRAIN VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

FRONT FENDER MIRROR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

FRONT BRAKE ROTOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

FRONT CRANKSHAFT SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

FRONT SPINDLE WASHER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

H
HEADLAMP BULBS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLIES & BEZEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

HEADLAMP SOCKET PIGTAIL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

HEATER & A/C CONTROL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

HEX LOCK FLANGE NUT & BOLT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

I
INJECTION CONTROL PRESSURE SENSOR. . . . . . .10 

INTAKE MANIFOLD PRESSURE SENSOR . . . . . . . . .10

L
LAMP CHECK SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

LED FLOOD LIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

M
MIRROR CONTROL DASH SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

MUD FLAP - REAR AXLE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

N
NOX SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

O
OIL COOLER BYPASS TUBE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

OIL DRAIN PLUG . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

OIL FILTERS. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

OIL FILTER SPINNER STUD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

OIL PAN GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

OIL PRESSURE SENSOR. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

OIL TEMP/COOLANT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

OVERHEAD DOME LIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

P
PARKED REGENERATION SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

PARTICULATE SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

PLASTIC DOOR RETAINER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

POWER ACCESS DOOR LATCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

POWER DIVIDE CONTROL LOCK SWITCH . . . . . . . 9

POWER STEERING FILTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

POWER STEERING PUMP SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

PRESSURE REGULATOR INJECTOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

PUSH TO CONNECT CONNECTORS . . . . . . . . . . .7,10



AVAILABLE  AT  FL EETAN DAUT O .C O M   |   80 0 -7 52 -17 0 0 23

INDEX
R
RADAR TRANSMITTER SENSOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

RADIATOR & CAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

RADIATOR OUTLET HOSE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

REAR AXLE SHAFT STUDS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

REAR BRAKE SHOES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

REAR SPRING BRACKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

RECTANGULAR CHROME AIR HORN. . . . . . . . . . . . .3

REAR BRAKE CHAMBER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

REARVIEW MIRRORS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

REPLACEMENT BULBS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18

RUBBER HORN STRAP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

S
SEATBELTS/CUSTION/COVERS . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . .19

SECONDARY AIR TANK ELBOW . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

SINGLE AIR HORN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

SHOCKS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

SOLENOID BRACKET W/COVER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

SLIDE SWITCH - 5TH WHEEL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

SPLASH PANELS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

STARTER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10

SUSPENSION DUMP SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

SUSPENSION LEVELING VALVE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

T
THERMOSTAT W/O-RING GASKET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

THREADED NUT INSERT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

TRANMISSION FLUID . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

TRANSMISSION MODE SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

TURBO MOUNTING KIT -RING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

TURN/WIPER/WASHER SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

V
V-BAND CLAMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

VALVE COVER & GASKET . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

VGT ACTUATOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

V-RIBBED BELT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

W
WATER PUMP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

WATER PUMP SEAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

WINDOW CONTROL MASTER SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . 9

WINDOW VENT HINGE PINS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

WINDSHIELD WASHER TANK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

WINDSHIELD WASHER RESERVOIR . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

WIPER ARMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

WIPER BLADES . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

WORKLIGHT SWITCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9



Follow us on social media  Doc # AD-E06-86-1294788   Rev Date: 4/25/2025

800-752-1700
WWW.FLEETANDAUTO.COM

FleetandAuto.com is operated by Jasper Innovative Solutions (JIS), a leading 
supplier of auto parts and components for fleet vehicles. JIS offers both 
premium aftermarket and OEM replacement parts from the brands you 

trust, as well as Heavy Duty alternatives designed in-house. JIS sources 
and produces parts that are no longer available from OEM suppliers to 

keep your vehicles running longer.

Order Online at:


